Date:

Tahera Corporation, JerichoProject

Corporation / Institution
Tahera Corporation

Paul F. Wilkinson &
Associates Inc.

Legal Counsel for NIRB

NWB

DIAND - Nunavut

DIAND — Water

DIAND - Mineral Resources
DIAND - Ecologist
DFO-Iqaluit

EC

NTI

KIA-Lands &CLARC (Kug)
Counsel for KIA

NWMB

NPC

NRCan

CG&T

DSD

CCG

Dpmt. Of Culture & Heritage
Kitikmeot Health

Nunavut Research Institute
Inuit Heritage Trust

Health Canada

Transport Canada

Contact
Greg Missal

Brigitte Masella

William A. Tilleman

Rita Becker

Janice Traynor
Paul Smith
Lorne Matthews
Eric Hopkins
Jordan de Groot
Paula Pacholek

Carson Gillis
Stefan Lopatka

Jack Kaniak
John Donihee

Jim Noble

Michelle Bertol

John Ramsey
Scott Clausen

Doug Crossley
Chris Nichols
Ken Brant
Doug Stenton

Bob Philips

Mary Ellen Thomas

Chris Hopkins
Maria Ooi

Doug Soloway

Yellowknives Dene First Nation Tim Byers

MVEIRB

Racheal Crapeau

Roland Semjanovs

Kitikmeot Hunters and Trappers’ Association

Cambridge Bay HTA
Kugluktuk HTA

Hamlet of Cambridge Bay

Phone

416-777-1998

514-482-6887

403-246-7505

867-360-6338

867-975-4554
867-975-4550
867-669-2585
819-994-7110
867-979-8007
867-669-4737
867-983-2517
867-982-3310
403-220-3971
867-979-6962

613-238-0837

613-947-1591

867-983-4017

867-979-5077

519-383-1862

867-975-5500

867-983-7345

867-979-4108

867-979-0731

613-952-8712

204-983-7705

867-873-4307

867-873-9189

867-982-4207

867-983-2426

867-982-4908

867-983-2337

Fax

416-777-1898

514-482-0036

403-297-4152

867-360-6369

867-975-4560
867-975-4560
867-669-2705
819-953-2590
867-979-8039
867-873-8185
867-983-2723
867-982-3311
867-920-2206
867-979-7785

613-238-5724

613-995-5719
613-992-8263

867-983-4003

867-979-5980

519-383-1989

867-975-5504

867-983-2253

867-979-4681

867-979-6700

613-941-8921

204-983-5048

867-873-5969
867-873-5969

867-920-4761

867-982-4047

867-983-2427

867-982-5912

867-983-2193

E-mail

missal@tahera.com

tilleman@naturelaw.com

rbeckere@polarnet.ca

traynorj(@inac.gc.ca
smithp@inac.gc.ca
matthewsl@inac.gc.ca
hopkinse@inac.gc.ca

degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca

cgillis@polarnet.ca
slopatka@polarnet.ca

jkaniak@polarnet.ca
donihee@ucalgary.ca

jnoble@nunanet.com

'ramsey anrcanAgc.ca

dcrossley@gov.nu.ca
cnichols@gov.nu.ca

dstentonl @gov.nu.ca

Rphillips@GOV.NU.CA

heritage@nunanet.com
maria_ooi@hc-sc.gc.ca
solowad@tc.gc.ca
byerses@escape.ca
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Hamlet of Kugluktuk 867-982-4471 867-982-3060

HTO — Bathurst Inlet Allen Kapolak 867-873-2595 867-920-4263
HTO-Umingmaktok (Bay Chimo) General Delivery, Omingmaktok, NU — Peter Kapolak
Hamlet of Gjoa Haven 867-360-7141 867-360-6309
HTO- Gjoa Haven 867-360-6028 867-360-6913
CBC Kitikmeot Bureau Terra Tailleur 867-983-2077 867-983-2872
CARC Kevin O’Reilly 867-873-4715 867-873-3654
NWT / Nunavut Chamber of Mines 867-873-5281 867-920-2145
NWT / Nunavut Chamber of Commerce 867-920-9505 867-873-4174

If more then one person in your organization is on the distribution list please distribute accordingly.
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